
Greenridge Business Park
14309 Toepperwein Rd, San Antonio, TX 78233

FOR LEASE

SERVICE CENTER/FLEX

AVAILABLE SF: 1,304 SF - 1,911 SF

PROPERTY DETAILS
All Grade Level Loading

15' Warehouse Clear Height

Direct Access to IH-35 and 1604

Concrete Tilt-Wall Construction

Ability for Fenced Yard Space

Total Project 49,501 SF

FORD DOUGLASS
210.507.2699
fdouglass@cavenderhill.com

Owned and Managed by

The information herein was obtained from sources believed reliable. However, Cavender & Hill Properties, Inc. makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness
or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. All areas and

dimensions are approximate.
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Suite 203

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 500 SF
WAREHOUSE: 808 SF
TOTAL SF: 1,308 SF

1,254 SF of Fenced-in Yard

2 Grade Level Doors

Minimal Office

Available: 03.01.26
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Suite 304

SPACE DETAILS

TOTAL SF: 1,308 SF 1 Grade-Level Door

2 Private Offices

Available Now
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Suite 305

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 175 SF
WAREHOUSE: 1,133 SF
TOTAL SF: 1,308 SF

Minimal Office

1 Grade-Level Door

Available: 03.01.26
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Suite 307

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 290 SF
WAREHOUSE: 1,014 SF
TOTAL SF: 1,304 SF

Minimal Office

1 Grade-Level Door

15' Clear Height

Available Now
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Suite 402

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 672 SF
WAREHOUSE: 828 SF
TOTAL SF: 1,500 SF

Approx. 1,250 SF of Fenced-in Yard

Minimal Office

2 Grade-Level Doors
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Suite 404

SPACE DETAILS

TOTAL SF: 1,506 SF 1,250 SF of Fenced-in Yard

2 Private Offices

2 Grade-Level Doors
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Suite 406

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 180 SF
WAREHOUSE: 1,326 SF
TOTAL SF: 1,506 SF

Approx. 1,250 SF of Fenced-in Yard

Minimal Office

2 Grade-Level Doors
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Suite 410

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 320 SF
WAREHOUSE: 1,188 SF
TOTAL SF: 1,508 SF

Minimal Office

2 Grade-Level Doors

15' Clear Height

Approx. 2,284 SF of Fenced-in Yard

Available Now
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Suite E-108

SPACE DETAILS

TOTAL SF: 1,911 SF Minimal Office

1 Grade-Level Door

Available Now
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